Round Base, 45 mm stand-off, for RCT RADIAX® Coupling Mode
Radiating cable
Product Classification
Brand RADIAX®
Product Type Base
Dimensions
Height 45.00 mm   |   1.77 in
Length 45.00 mm   |   1.77 in
Width 45.00 mm   |   1.77 in
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +80 °C (-40 °F to +176 °F)
General Specifications
Adapter Type Stand-off adapter
Color Black
Material Type Polyamide PA6
Ordering Note CommScope® non-standard product
Package Quantity 100
Mechanical Specifications
Flammability Test Method UL 94 V-0
Toxicity Index Test Method IEC 60754-2
UV Resistance, minimum with no degradation ≥500 hours exposure in accelerated UV life chamber
Packed Dimensions
Height 19.5 cm   |   7.7 in
Length 30.5 cm   |   12.0 in
Shipping Weight 2.46 kg   |   5.42 lb
Width 13.5 cm   |   5.3 in
250057-45B
page 1 of 2
September 16, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: August 29, 2019
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
250057-45B
page 2 of 2
September 16, 2019
©2019 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: August 29, 2019